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ZonEx ATEX Back Panels

Zonex panels for mounting components into the back of
Zonex Enclosures. Panel mounting hardware is furnished
with all Zonex enclosures.

FEATURES

Designed for use with ATEX design Zonex enclosures, these panels provide a means to securely mount and install
components inside the enclosure



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:

Catalog Number

ATEX26P26

ATEX26P26G

ATEX30P30

ATEX30P30G

ATEX38P26

ATEX38P26G

ATEX45P38

ATEX45P38G

ATEX48P48

ATEX48P48G

ATEX50P35

ATEX50P35G

ATEX62P45

ATEX62P45G

ATEX74P55

ATEX74P55G

ATEX76P50

ATEX76P50G

Mild Steel

Article Number

16977

16988

16978

16991

16981

16992

16982

16993

16983

16994

16984

16995

16985

16996

16986

16997

16987

16998

Height

214mm

214mm

260mm

260mm

334mm

334mm

412mm

412mm

434mm

434mm

454mm

454mm

574mm

574mm

694mm

694mm

716mm

716mm

Table 1/1

Width

214mm

214mm

260mm

260mm

214mm

274mm

336mm

336mm

434mm

434mm

304mm

304mm

404mm

404mm

504mm

504mm

462mm

462mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Thickness

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm

2.66mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex26p26
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex26p26g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex30p30
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex30p30g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex38p26
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex38p26g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex45p38
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex45p38g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex48p48
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex48p48g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex50p35
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex50p35g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex62p45
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex62p45g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex74p55
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex74p55g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex76p50
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encatex76p50g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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