

ZonEx ATEX Back Panels



Zonex panels for mounting components into the back of Zonex Enclosures. Panel mounting hardware is furnished with all Zonex enclosures.

FEATURES

Designed for use with ATEX design Zonex enclosures, these panels provide a means to securely mount and install components inside the enclosure

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness
ATEX26P26	16977	214mm	214mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX26P26G	16988	214mm	214mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX30P30	16978	260mm	260mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX30P30G	16991	260mm	260mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX38P26	16981	334mm	214mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX38P26G	16992	334mm	214mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX45P38	16982	412mm	336mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX45P38G	16993	412mm	336mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX48P48	16983	434mm	434mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX48P48G	16994	434mm	434mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX50P35	16984	454mm	304mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX50P35G	16995	454mm	304mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX62P45	16985	574mm	404mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX62P45G	16996	574mm	404mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX74P55	16986	694mm	504mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX74P55G	16997	694mm	504mm	Galvanized		2.66mm
ATEX76P50	16987	716mm	462mm	Powder Coated	White	2.66mm
ATEX76P50G	16998	716mm	462mm	Galvanized		2.66mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF